SECTION 24. LICENSE FEE SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 1 (PROFESSIONAL RATES)-IF GROSS ANNUAL RECEIPTS ARE:

MORE THAN LESS THAN FEE

$0.00 $17,449.00 $100.00
$17,500.00 $22,499.00 $150.00
22,500.00 $150.00 + 2.00 PER THOUSAND OVER $22,500.00

SCHEDULE 2 (CONTRACTOR RATES)-IF GROSS ANNUAL RECEIPTS ARE:

MORE THAN LESS THAN FEE

$0.00 $19,999.00 $100.00
$20,000.00 $49.999.00 $150.00
$50,000.00 $99,000.00 $250.00
$100,000.00 $299,999.00 $350.00
$300,000.00 $499,999.00 $450.00
$500,000.00 $500.00 + 1/20 (.0005) OF 1% OVER $500,000.00

SCHEDULE 3 (RESTAURANTS/FOOD SERVICE)- IF GROSS ANNUAL RECEIPTS ARE:

MORE THAN LESS THAN FEE
$0.00 $19,999.00 $100.00
$20,000.00 $29,999.00 $125.00
$30,000.00 $39,999.00 $150.00
$40,000.00 $49,999.00 $175.00
$50,000.00 $59,999.00 $200.00
$60,000.00 $69,000.00 $225.00
$70,000.00 $79,999.00 $250.00
$80,000.00 $89,999.00 $275.00
$90,000.00 $99,999.00 $300.00
$100,000.00 $300.00 + 1/10 (.001) OF 1% OVER $100,000.00

SCHEDULE 4 (MERCHANT/SERVICE RATES)-IF GROSS ANNUAL RECEIPTS ARE:

MORE THAN LESS THAN FEE

$0.00 $19,999.00 $100.00
$20,000.00 $29,000.00 $125.00
$30,000.00 $39,999.00 $150.00
$40,000.00 $49,999.00 $175.00




